Maymester 2014

ECON 4774001: Economic Reform in Developing Countries

Instructor: Murat lyigun



impact



Absences due to Religious Observance:
Campus policy regarding religious observances requires that
faculty make every effort to reasonably and fairly deal with all
students whohecause of religious obligations, have conflicts with
scheduled exams, assignments or required attendance. See full
details athttp://www.colorado.edu/policies/fac_relig.htihlyou
have schauling conflict covered by this policy, please let me
know at least one week in advance so that we can reschedule the
relevant assignment.

Academic Integrity: All students of the University of Colorado at Boulder are




5/21

5/22

5/23

5/26

5/27

5/28

5/29

5/30

In Class Midterm review
Midterm Exam |
No Class

Politics, Econorits and Development
(Reading List Articles, TBA

Politics, Econonas and Development
(Reading List Articles, TBA)

Article Presentations
Article Presentation& Final Review

Final Exam



