ECON 4774001: Economic Reform in Developing Countries

Instructor: Murat lyigun

impact

Absences due to Religious Observance:

Campus policy regarding religious observances requires that faculty make every effort to reasonably and fairly deal with all students whopecause of religious obligations, have conflicts with scheduled exams, assignments or required attendance. See full details a http://www.colorado.edu/policies/fac_relig.httfh/you have scheduling conflict covered by this policy, please let me know at least one week in advance so that we can reschedule the relevant assignment.

Academic Integrity: All students of the University of Colorado at Boulder are

5/21	In Class Midterm review
5/22	Midterm Exam I
5/23	No Class
5/26	Politics, Econorics and Development (Reading List Articles, TBA)
5/27	Politics, Economis and Development (Reading List Articles, TBA)
5/28	Article Presentations
5/29	Article Presentation& Final Review
5/30	Final Exam